Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA

Group Contributions
112 Big Book
3 Legacy Group
Billable Donors:SWO Area 56
Birdwatcher Group
Came to and Believe AM
Came to and Believe AM
Campus Group
Eye Opener Group
Felicity Group
Friday Night Loveland

Glenmore Monday Night Group
Harrison High Noon
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion
Kenwood High Noon
Ladies Night Out
More About Alcoholism
Mt Orab Group
Mt. Moriah Spiritual Tuneup Meeting
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Ridge Group
Seriously Sick Group
Spiritual Tools Group
Springdale Big Book Meeting
Sunday Morning Serenity Il (Dry Dock)
Sunday Night Fairfield
The Main Purpose of This Book
We Care Group
West Chester Family Afterward
Total for Group Contributions

Contribution Report
February 2018

134.80
60.00
257.90
41.00
330.00
360.00
105.00
40.33
50.00
180.00
60.00
15.00
128.37
600.00
200.00
60.00
151.20
120.00
44.40
193.20
70.00
60.42
400.00
180.00
17.50
175.00
372.00
176.82
$4,582.94

Corrections Literature

Billable Donors:SWO Area 56
Fairfield Breakfast Group
Glenmore Monday Night Group
Harrison High Noon
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Pink Can
We Care Group

Total for Corrections Literature

Radio Contributions
Harrison High Noon
We Care Group

Total for Radio Contributions

Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions

Individual Contributions

Total for Memorial Contributions

Total for Intergroup Meeting

Total for Contributions

50.00
77.00
32.68
5.00
36.00
28.59
40.00
269.27

5.00

10.00

15.00

785.00

0.00

0.00

49.00

5,701.21



