## **Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA**

## **Contribution Report**

## February 2018

<b>Group Contributions</b>		Corrections Literature	
112 Big Book	134.80	Billable Donors:SWO Area 56	50.00
3 Legacy Group	60.00	Fairfield Breakfast Group	77.00
Billable Donors:SWO Area 56	257.90	Glenmore Monday Night Group	32.68
Birdwatcher Group	41.00	Harrison High Noon	5.00
Came to and Believe AM	330.00	Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	36.00
Came to and Believe AM	360.00	Pink Can	28.59
Campus Group	105.00	We Care Group	40.00
Eye Opener Group	40.33	<b>Total for Corrections Literature</b>	\$ 269.27
Felicity Group	50.00		
Friday Night Loveland	180.00	<b>Radio Contributions</b>	
Glenmore Monday Night Group	60.00	Harrison High Noon	5.00
Harrison High Noon	15.00	We Care Group	10.00
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion	128.37	Total for Radio Contributions	\$ 15.00
Kenwood High Noon	600.00		
Ladies Night Out	200.00	<b>Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions</b>	\$ 785.00
More About Alcoholism	60.00		
Mt Orab Group	151.20	Individual Contributions	\$ 0.00
Mt. Moriah Spiritual Tuneup Meeting	120.00		
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	44.40	<b>Total for Memorial Contributions</b>	\$ 0.00
Ridge Group	193.20		
Seriously Sick Group	70.00	Total for Intergroup Meeting	\$ 49.00
Spiritual Tools Group	60.42		
Springdale Big Book Meeting	400.00	Total for Contributions	\$ 5,701.21
Sunday Morning Serenity II (Dry Dock)	180.00		
Sunday Night Fairfield	17.50		
The Main Purpose of This Book	175.00		
We Care Group	372.00		
West Chester Family Afterward	176.82		
<b>Total for Group Contributions</b>	\$ 4,582.94		